oALIKE

g

Swing Type Knee Differential Intermittent Shirrin

Attachment (Pedal Type)

RINK)

A4 TARERLVOERNYERE (

S167

29189909
No.1116-01

PARTS LIST

SWING TYPE KNEE DIFFERENTIAL INTERMITTENT SHIRRING ATTACHMENT(PEDAL TYPE)

A7 4 v TRBEY LOEIM) BE (RFILVR)




REF,NO_ _NQTE_ __ PARTNO. _ ________1] DESCRIPTION _________._ S A S A Qty .
1 MAS-167010A0 TUCKING DEVICE ASM. b2 MIYF(I3) 1
2 MAS-15901000 PRESSER PLATE BASE b& PIAFINIYSA 4 (1)
3 MAS- 15902000 SWING BASE L& MAYIYY & 4 (1)
4 MAS-15903000 BRACKET IR A (1)
5 MAS-16904000 ARM ba M 397 (1)
6 MAS- 15905000 SHAFT (Z N A [@9)
7 MAS-159060A0 LIFTING ARM ASM. LETY 95 (J3) (1)
8 MAS-16906000 LIFTING ARM LTy 9§ (1)
9 MAS-15907000 MANUAL LEVER ARM yah' yun -v5 (1)

10 MAS-15915000 MANUAL LEVER Jaht gy - (1)
T MAL-TZT15000 ARN FTXING PLATE STOPPER V5 d744BANYN - [@9)
12 MAL-12116000 FIXING PLATE STOPPER SPRING U5 AF(LERDIN - N R (1)
13 SD-0600352-SP HINGE SCREW ARy (D
14 NS-6110350-SP NUT 11/64-40 uIErFYh 11/64-40 1)
15 NM~6050001-SP NUT M5 oyh7F9h M5X0.8 132 (1)
16 WZ-0640312-K0 WAVED WASHER FTEF 5 % 6.4X11X0.3 [@))
17 88-7110340-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 3.2 w33y 11/64-40 L= 3.2 (1)
18 WP-0430800-SD WASHER M4 LI B 33 AV M4 (1)
19 MAS-15909000 LIFTING SHAFT (2L (1)

20 MAS-15910000 LIFTING COLLAR L7y H5- (1)

71 WAS- 15911000 SPRING YENFFDY B4 N % ¢V

22 MAS-169120A0 WIRE STOPPER ARM. T4Y-2MIN - (23) (1

23 MAS-15912000 WIRE STOPPER T4Y-Ahyn" - (1)

24 MAS-159130A0 WIRE ASM 94%-(73) (1)

25 MAS-15914000 WIRE TUBE V4Y-fa-7" (1)

X WAS-T2512000 WIRE ADJUSTING STUD yiy-Favey v 7 [@))

27 MAS-057180A0 WIRE SUPPORT ASM. - VRS ES AT (1)

28 MAS-05719000 LIFTING LEVER CONNECTOR AYITH LN 9% 5 (1)

29 MAS-05720000 WIRE STOPPER 2445 1)

30 NS-6090310-SP NUT 9/64-40 Y73 9/64-40 (1)

31 NS-81T0310-3P NUT 11764-40 Y57 FIN 11/64-40 )

32 $5-9090640-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 oyhyE Wb 9/64-40 L=6 (1

33 MAS-12523000 SEPARATING PLATE A T=0.8 LA N 7T Y948 A (1)

34 MAS-05212000 PIPING MOUNTING BLOCK NA VP NIYER A (¢))

35 MAS-05205000 SPRING L3 MHYIN 3 (1)

36 B3105-804-000 TENSTON POST TNFI-IF - [¢))

37 B3116-125-000 TENSION NUT 1hFa-y 9 (1)

38 B3120-125-000 ROTATING STOPPER 1MI-I35 B1FVH A (1)

39 MAS-05202000 SCREW b3 MIAYT MIYIR 4 $HIRY (1)

40 MAS-05714000 PIN LETHTUN - kv Y (1)

41 C3-07H081T-5P THRUST COLLAR D=7.94 W=8 ZIANYG D=7.904 W=8 M

42 NS-6160620-SP NUT 1/4-24 nyhrIyh 1/4-24 (1)

43 WP-0480856-SP WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 L5¥ b % 4.8X8.4X0.8 €Y

44 WZ-0850302-K0 WAVED WASHER 8.5X12.5X0.3 I 4% 7 4 8.5X12.5X0.3 (1)

45 $8-6090650-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 L5y 9/64-40 L=6 (2)

15 S5-61T0650-TF SCREW 11/64-40 1=5.5 Y57y 11764-40 L=5.5 [¢Y)

47 8S-8110520-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 4.5 ARy 11/64-40 L=4.5 ¢}

48 8S-8110520-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 4.5 M2y 11/64-40 L=4.5 (2)

49 8S-6110710-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L= 6.5 v32y" 11/64-40 L=6.5 (2)

50 85-4090715-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 I3y 9/64-40 L=7 (2)

51 TS5-8090410-3SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3.5 A%y 9/64-40 L=3.5 m

52 $S-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 IRy 11/64-40 L=7 (1)

53 88-7110720-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 IWLIXY° 11/64-40 L=7 (1)

54 $5-7110910-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=8.5 wht3%>" 11/64-40 L=8.5 (2)

55 MAS-15908000 LIFTING LEVER LETH I - (1)

56 WAS- 16702040 WIRE ASK. VIv-593 Y T

57 MAS- 16703000 WIRE TUBE Y{Y=Fa-7" (1)

58 MAS- 16704040 WIRE STOPPER UPPER COMPL. T4Y-ZNYN -HTHYI Y (1)

59 MAS- 16705000 LIFTING LINK A L¥75 YVIA (1)

60 MAS-16706000 LIFITNG LINK B b7 YvIB (1)

- ER IXARIN IE 9]

62 GPF-01008000 WIRE SUPPORTER U4y -$3344 (2)

63 SD-0640321-SP HINGE SCREW D= 6.35 H= 3.2 2 v3y D=6.35 H=3.2 (3)

64 MAS-16702000 WIRE v4%- (1)

65 8D-0640321-SP HINGE SCREW D= 6.35 H= 3.2 2 V3 D=6.35 H=3.2 1

({3 SD-0640321-8P “HINGE SCREW D= 6.35 H= 3.2 T3y D=6.35 H=3.2 )|

67 S§-7110710-SP °  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 IRy 11/64-40 L=7 2

68 $S-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 1=7.8 L3Ry 11/64-40 L=7.8 1

69 #01  MAS-12524000 SEPARATING PLATE B T=1.6 v N 7T VY44 B 1

70 #02  MAS-12525000 SEPARATING PLATE C T=1.2 v M 744 C 1

71 02 NAS-T12526000 SEPARATING PLATE D T=2.0 IZ Y AVADEE B T

72 88-6151040-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=10 v32y° 15/64-28 L=10 2

73 §8-7110710-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=T wLIRY 11/64-40 L=7 1

NOTE (3%&2)

#01....ACCESSORY PART
4#02....SPECIAL ORDER PART

R &
R B SCER






REF, NO_ _ NOTE _ _ PARTNO. ______._] DESCRIPTIOQN _________. A S G ay
1 MAS-112110A0  KNEE LIFTER ASM. ey 7HY-# 73 1
2 MAS-10702000  ROD [SAb LA (1)
3 MAS-11206000  SHAFT A LMY 7 A (1)
4 MAS-11207000  ARM ea Y5 (1)
5 MAS-11208000  STPPER BASE v b)) ZbIN A4 (1)
6 MAS-11209000°  SHAFT B [ZHYID ) §))
7 MAS-11210000  LEVER BASE SUPPORT (32 AR S0 4 o (N
8 MAS-11211000  LEVER BASE 320 M7 e ) (1)
9 229-34202 KNEE PAD PLATE e¥ 7744 (1

10 229-34509 KNEE PAD PLATE COVER by TN - (1)

11 B3427-122-000 KNEE PRESS ROD MOUNTING BRACKE a2 E AN (0

12 GAK-01003B00  PRESSER LIFTER STOPPER B A¥I7y APIN - B (1)

13 CS-1111019-SP  THRUST COLLAR D=11.11 W=10 ZIAMF D=11,11 W=10 (1)

14 NM-6060003-SC  NUT M6 B nyh7#9h M6 (1

15 $8-7110710-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7 k73" 11/64-40 L=7 (2)

16 NS-6150310-SP  NUT 15/64-28 nyh7#Ih 15/64-28 M

17 NS-6110310-SP  NUT 11/64-40 nYyh7#yh 11/64-40 (2)

18 SS-7112420-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=24 I3y 11/64-40 L=24 (2)

19 $8-7151210-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=12 whe33y" 15/64-28 L=12 (2)

20 $S-8660330-SP  SCREW 1/4-40 L= 3,0 A%y 1/4-40 L=3 (2)

21 SS-9181520-CP  SCREW 9/32-20 L=15.0 ayh7E Wb 9/32-20 L=15 (M

22 $S-9182010-SN  SCREW 9/32-20 L=20 nyhrE Wb 9/32-20 L=20 (1)

23 $S-9661610-CP  SCREW 1/4-40 L=16 nyh7E Wb 1/4-40 L=16 (1)

24 229-34301 KNEE PAD PLATE SUPPORT k¥ 77158y (D

25 229-34400 KNEE PAD PLATE RUBBER k¥ 77443 A (1)

26 ~ SH-9061203-SE  SCREW M6 L=12 uyh7E b M6 L=12 (M

27 #02 SM-9084533-SC  SCREW M8 L=45 ayh7Et Wb M8 L=45 2

28 #03 MAS-10704000  BOLT VZEE 1

29 #01 SM-9083013-SC  SCREW M8 L=30 nyh7E Wb M8 L=30 1

30 #01 NM-6080600-SM  NUT M8 oyhr3vh M8 132 1

31 #01 WP-0850002-SC  WASHER 8.5X18X1.6 5% ¥ 2 8.5X18X1.6 1

NOTE (&) #01....FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE BEEF—7IVA
#02....FOR FULLY-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE £ikz®F—7IVA

#03....FOR SEMI-SUNKEN TYPE TABLE
' (FOR EXPORT)

g EF—7VE (iHA8)

JUKI k=4t
T 182-8655 Bt A T E WHEr8-2-1
TEL. 03-3480-1111( %)
BT
TEL. 03-3430-4001(% 1 ¥ /LA )

JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES H.Q.

8-2-1, KOKURYO - CHO, GHOFU-SHI
TOKYO 182 -8655, JAPAN

PHONE : (81)3-3430-4001 to 4005
FAX : (81)3-3430-4909 - 4914 . 4984
TELEX :J22987

Copyright ©) 1998—2002 JUKI CORP.

ABORNB LG TER. HETHILE
ERELET,
All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan






